
Hearing list concerning the SEA report 10.12.2007 – 15.01.2008 
 
Organisation (contact person) Mailing address 
Sisimiut Municipality sisimiut@sisimiut.gl 

Maniitsoq Municipality manmail@maniitsoq.gl 

Nuuk Municipality nuuk@nuuk.gl 

KANUKOKA, combined organization of municipalities kanukoka@kanukoka.gl  

All departments of The Greenland Home Rule  

Nukissiorfiit, national supplier of electricity and water nukissiorfiit@nukissiorfiit.gl 

Greenland Development A/S flemming@gd.gl 
Greenland Tourist- and Industrial Board 
(they send to and coordinate hearing responses from  
relevant tourist operators) 

thomas@greenland.com  

KNAPK, combined organization of fishermen and hunters
(KNAPK send to and coordinate hearing responses from  
KNAPP branches in the three towns) 

knapk@knapk.gl 

Grønlands Arbejdsgiverforening, combined employers 
organization ga@ga.gl 

ILIK mail@ilik.gl  

NUSUKA nusuka@nusuka.com 

Grønlands Naturinstitut, Institute of Natural Resources adm@natur.gl

Greenland National museum and Archive nka@natmus.gl 

Asiaq asiaq@asiaq.gl 

ATI ati@ati.gl 

Sanaatornermik Ilinniarfik / Bygge- og Anlægsskolen si@sanilin.gl 

Saviminilerinermik Ilinniarfik / Jern- & Metalskolen jm@jernmetalskole.gl 

AVATAQ by Bjarne Lyberth ababsilyberth@yahoo.com 
TPAK / combined organization of spare time hunters and 
fishermen by Jokum Schmidt  
(TPAK send to and coordinate hearing responses from  
relevant branches) 

? 

ARTEK hahi@sanilin.gl 

Alcoa  Patrick.Grover@Alcoa.com 

ERM Julia.Tims@erm.com 

  
 
 
Latest update: 12 December 2007 / KGH 
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